05/01/26 - 08/02/26

Offers subject to availability
(while stocks last). Trade Only. E&OE.
All images are serving suggestion only.

@ >
Order online with shoplink.ie or
‘BWG FOOD call 021 454 8700

SERVICE

-~
t] Don’t forget to recycle me once you’re done!

EATING “BIOWNBRAND . TMCOMFORT FO0D

> G2 William’s
LUE CENTRE
BWGED: Il (.o QAL )




Make Dragon Fruit a new addition to your acai menu.
With a sweet versatile tropical flavour, it can be
enjoyed with a variety of toppings or keep it simple
with a sprinkle of desiccated coconut and granola.

per serving
RSP: €8.99

Q“V‘L‘\\ \

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE A)EW
722474 Dragonfruit Sorbet Scoopable 3.6LT x 1 €29.99 *
645593 Ardo Blueberries Frozen 2.5KG x 1 €14.49 *
693692 Strawberries Frozen 2.5KG x 1 €7.99
Various Bananas Box 13KG Contact your local rep for the best prices
676663 Paddy O Granola Fruit 5KG x 1 €42.25
684835 Meridian Smooth Cashew Butter 1KG x 6 €116.95
681380 Meridian Crunchy Peanut Butter 1KG x 6 €67.19
663037 Chef's Kitchen Pure Honey 454G x 12 €27.99

¢@ =CHILLED 3§ =FROZEN (@)= FULL RANGE AVAILABLE

\\\ \\ "



ake hea Ithy resolutions tasteamazhg—add
overnight oats and smoothies to your 2026 menu
today! These delicious menu additions will keep your

customers energized and coming back for more.

p—— =

N
f
h

CODE DESCRIPTION
699907 Love Struck Berry Go Round Smoothie
699915 Love Struck Kale Kick Smoothie
699916 Love Struck Pash & Shoot Smoothie
699917 Love Struck Strawberry Split Smoothie
639654 Ardo Fruitberry Mix Frozen
622908 Tipperary Natural Yogurt
242479 Kulana Pure Orange Juice From Concentrate

383596 Kulana Pure Apple Juice From Concentrate

681890 Flahavan Porrige Oat Original

681889 Flahavan Porrige Oats Organic

712603 Oatier Barista Oat Milk

720441 Oatier Barista Oat Milk Gluten Free

706189 Chefs Kitchen Compote Blackberry & Apple
723251 Deli Container Clear Round Rpet 120z
723254 Deli Container Lid Clear Round Rpet 120z

724846 Ardo Eldorado Salad

AJEW 724847 Ardo Sapphira Salad

SIZE
140G x 30
140G x 30
140G x 30
140G x 30
25KG x 1

5LT x 1

1L x 12

1L x 12

4KG x 1
4KG x 1
ILTx 6
LT x 6
1.3KG x 1
32PK x 1
32PK x 1

1.5KG x 4
1.5KG x 4

PRICE
€33.99
€29.99
€31.49
€29.99
€8.99
€13.39
€18.99
€14.89

€9.99
€13.89
€12.99
€14.99
€6.75

€3.65

€2.49

€24.99
€24.99

RRBPRR

o

e %




OMEORT E(

'} /' [Elevate your menu with the rich, hearty taste of pork AT
' | Jand bacon—comfort food that never goes out of style.
z 4% These versatile options paired with tasty traditional

sides are sure to please. Py \_\‘
£ Sl ) i ' e = (et 7
; __l- : "'!- : P U I z Q-\.\_:t g , ¢’ -\Ifjf 4 gt £
P N LN T e i
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE s
677318 William's Gate Half Bacon Loin Approx. 3kg PER KG €5.49 @ :"‘
711701 Kilbride Buttered Cabbage 2.5KG x 1 €8.99 @
711715 Kilbride Mashed Carrot & Parsnip 2.5KG x 1 €10.99 @
711717 Kilbride Mashed Potato 2.5KG x 1 €9.99 o
651408 Knorr Parsley Sauce Mix 5LT x 1 €9.99

a1 A R e e R



vibrant gree '
h\ the classics. These timeless pairings deliver the

\tlltlmate comfort fa

PE

CODE DESCRIPTION
657807 William's Gate Pork Belly Approx. 4.5kg
694027 Green Beans Whole Frozen
696080 Carrot And Parsnip Frozen
663948 Aviko Mashed Potatoes
619690 Schwartz Bramley Apple Sauce

663396 Chef's Kitchen Table Salt
684698 Chef's Kitchen Cracked Black Pepper

SIZE
Per KG
1KG x 10
1KG x 10
2.5KG x 4
1.3KG x 1

6KG x 1
550G x 1

PRICE
€6.49
€16.49
€13.99
€25.99
€11.45

€519
€23.99

B %o



Chef’s Kitchen and Gourmet Kitchen are our
exclusive own-brand range of high-quality
products. Every item is carefully selected by our
specialist Buyers and then put to the test in our
very own commercial kitchen. Helping you lower
your costs without compromising on quality.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE

695913 Gourmet Kitchen Breaded Chicken Fillet 1559 1.25KG x 4 €34.99 *
697064 Gourmet Kitchen Southern Fried Chicken Fillet 160g 1.25KG x 4 €34.99 *
702989 Gourmet Kitchen Hot & Spicy Chicken Fillet 160g 1.25KG x 4 €34.99 *
692292 Gourmet Kitchen Fries 14mm X 14mm 2.5KG x 4 €13.95 *
695836 Gourmet Kitchen Fries 12mm X 12mm 2.5KG x 4 €13.95 ?,’Ié
810063 Chef's Kitchen Fresh Pork Sausage 8's 4.54KG x 1 €18.99 @
810064 Chef's Kitchen Fresh Pork Sausage 16's 4.54KG x 1 €18.99 @
656538 Chef's Kitchen Fresh Cocktail Sausage 4.54KG x 1 €19.99 @
655263 Chef's Kitchen Eggs Medium Loose 30DOZ x 1 €74.99

647204 Chef's Kitchen Rindless Rashers 2.27KG x 1 €12.49 @
810065 Chef's Kitchen Fresh White Sliced Pudding 4.54KG x 1 €16.99 @
810066 Chef's Kitchen Fresh Black Sliced Pudding 4.54KG x 1 €16.99 @
644716 Chef's Kitchen Catering Spread 2KG x 6 €26.95 @
654787 Chef's Kitchen White Cheddar Block 2KG x 10 €149.89 @
715140 Chef's Kitchen Vanilla Ice Cream 4LT x 4 €19.95 *
715143 Chef's Kitchen Strawberry Ice Cream 41T x 4 €19.95 *
715144 Chef's Kitchen Chocolate Ice Cream 4LT x 4 €19.95 *
722674 Chef's Kitchen Salted Caramel Ice Cream 4LT x 4 €19.95 *
810072 Chef's Kitchen Easy Cook Rice 5KG x 1 €10.49

718740 Chef's Kitchen Plain Flour 16KG x 1 €16.79

659357 Chef's Kitchen Self Raising Flour 16KG x 1 €16.79

659343 Chef's Kitchen Wholemeal Flour 16KG x 1 €16.79




Extensive Range

Premium Quality |

Great Value

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
810029 Chef's Kitchen Curry Sauce 15LT x 1
649669 Chef's Kitchen Chicken Bouillon Paste 40LT x 1
649670 Chef's Kitchen Vegetable Bouillon Paste 40LT x 1
649668 Chef's Kitchen Beef Bouillon Paste 40LT x 1
718259 Chef's Kitchen Marmalade 2.5KG x 1
718261 Chef's Kitchen Strawberry Jam Bucket 2.5KG x 1
718266 Chef's Kitchen Raspberry Jam Bucket 2.5KG x 1
620511 Chef's Kitchen White Sugar Sachet 4g 1000 PK
620512 Chef's Kitchen Brown Sugar Sachet 4g 1000 PK
642693 Chef's Kitchen White Sugar Stick 4g 1000 PK
642694 Chef's Kitchen Brown Sugar Stick 4g 1000 PK
715939 Chefs Kitchen Catering Foil 450mm X 90m ROLL X 6
715941 Chefs Kitchen Cling Film 450mm X 300m ROLL x 6
715943 Chefs Kitchen Cling Film 300mm X 300m ROLL X 6
715945 Chefs Kitchen Baking Parchment 450mm X 50m ROLL X 6
685704 Chefs Kitchen Refuse Bag Black Heavy 25PK x 2
651606 Chef's Kitchen Lined Kraft Bags 2lb 7" X 9" 5KG x 1
706499 Chefs Kitchen Foil Containers & Lid 4" X 5" 20PK x 1
706502 Chefs Kitchen Foil Containers With Lids 4" X 8" 20PK x 1
659896 Chefs Kitchen Foil Containers With Lids 6" X 9" 25PK x 1
723298 Chefs Kitchen Aqueous Double Wall Cup 8oz 25PK x 1
723302 Chefs Kitchen Aqueous Double Wall Cup 120z 25PK x 1
694516 Lid Hot Cup White 10/12/160z 100PK x 1
673149 Chefs Kitchen Centrefeed 2ply Foodgrade 400 SHEETS x 6




o

CODE DESCRIPTI

ON
810063

Bainne Ur Whole Milk

Chef's Kitchen Self Raising

Telesales

Nationwide 021 454 8700

Chef's Kitchen Wholemeal Flour

Chef's Kitchen Fresh Pork Sausages 8's

Flour

2

400 SHEETS 6 PK

Onlline

www.bwgfoodservice.ie

you

h. F
ember of o

Onder Ouline

www.shoplink.ie

oryour order,

ur dedicateq
today on 021 454 8700

FOR A CHANCE TO WIN A

€250 VOUCHER*

RVEY
PLEASE FILL IN OUR SHORT SU

Sociol

f x @BWGFoodservice



CODE
810073
663025
663023
663022
663024
663021

664228
663036

644097

684696
684706
684702
684708
684704
620514
620513
663396

704321

706192
706189

685705 CHEFS KITCHEN REFUSE SACK CLEAR TWIN ROLL 26" X 44"

647101

663436 CHEF'S KITCHEN CLEAR PLASTIC CUPS 70z
647099 CHEF'S KITCHEN HALF PINT GLASS POLYPROPLENE
647098 CHEF'S KITCHEN PINT GLASS POLYPROPLENE

DESCRIPTION
CHEF'S KITCHEN EASY COOK RICE

CHEF'S KITCHEN MARMALADE 20G

CHEF'S KITCHEN STRAWBERRY JAM 20G

CHEF'S KITCHEN ASSORTED JAM PORTIONS 20G
CHEF'S KITCHEN RASPBERRY JAM 20G

CHEF'S KITCHEN BLACKCURRANT JAM 20G

CHEF'S KITCHEN PURE HONEY
CHEF'S KITCHEN PURE HONEY

CHEF'S KITCHEN PICKLED SLICED BEETROOT

CHEF'S KITCHEN CAJUN SEASONING
CHEF'S KITCHEN PAPRIKA

CHEF'S KITCHEN MIXED HERBS
CHEF'S KITCHEN PARSLEY

CHEF'S KITCHEN OREGANO

CHEF'S KITCHEN PEPPER

CHEF'S KITCHEN SALT

CHEF'S KITCHEN TABLE SALT

CHEF'S KITCHEN DISTILLED MALT VINEGAR

CHEFS KITCHEN MANGO PINEAPPLE & CHILLI CHUTNEY
CHEFS KITCHEN BLACKBERRY & APPLE COMPOTE

CHEF'S KITCHEN FOIL PLATE 9"

SIZE
25KG x 1
20G x 96
20G x 96
20G x 96
20G x 96
206G x 96

454G x 1
37KG x 1

2.3KG

580G
550G
180G
120G
150G
SACH x 1000
SACH x 1000
6KG x 1

5LT

1.3KG x 1
1.3KG x 1

25PK x 2
50PK x 1
100PCE x 1
50PK x 1
50PK x 1

BRI . T

Offers available from 05/01/26 - 08/02/26 while stocks last. Trade only. E&OE

€53.49
€6.99
€7.69
€769
€7.69
€769

€2.35
€15.99

€5.39

€6.49
€7.45
€3.95
€3.29
€4.25
€5.15
€2.55
€5.19

€3.55

€7.45
€6.75

€7.59
€6.15
€1.95
€2.55
€3.79




