

Don't forget to recycle me once you're done!

05/01/26 - 08/02/26

Offers subject to availability
(while stocks last). Trade Only. E&OE.
All images are serving suggestion only.
Order online with shoplink.ie or
call 021 454 8700



BWG FOOD SERVICE

WHAT'S ON THE *menu*

What's Inside?



HEALTHY EATING



OWN BRAND



COMFORT FOOD



William's Gate



Healthy Eating

Make Dragon Fruit a new addition to your acai menu. With a sweet versatile tropical flavour, it can be enjoyed with a variety of toppings or keep it simple with a sprinkle of desiccated coconut and granola.

73%
GROSS
PROFIT

ONLY
€2.47

per serving
RSP: €8.99

Dragon Fruit BOWL

Look what's
NEW

CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PRICE	
722474	Dragonfruit Sorbet Scoopable	3.6LT x 1	€29.99	❄️
645593	Ardo Blueberries Frozen	2.5KG x 1	€14.49	❄️
693692	Strawberries Frozen	2.5KG x 1	€7.99	❄️
Various	Bananas Box	13KG	Contact your local rep for the best prices	
676663	Paddy O Granola Fruit	5KG x 1	€42.25	
684835	Meridian Smooth Cashew Butter	1KG x 6	€116.95	
681380	Meridian Crunchy Peanut Butter	1KG x 6	€67.19	
663037	Chef's Kitchen Pure Honey	454G x 12	€27.99	

Overnight Oats

& SMOOTHIES

Make healthy resolutions taste amazing—add overnight oats and smoothies to your 2026 menu today! These delicious menu additions will keep your customers energized and coming back for more.



CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PRICE	
699907	Love Struck Berry Go Round Smoothie	140G x 30	€33.99	🌀
699915	Love Struck Kale Kick Smoothie	140G x 30	€29.99	🌀
699916	Love Struck Pash & Shoot Smoothie	140G x 30	€31.49	🌀
699917	Love Struck Strawberry Split Smoothie	140G x 30	€29.99	🌀
639654	Ardo Fruitberry Mix Frozen	2.5KG x 1	€8.99	❄️
622908	Tipperary Natural Yogurt	5LT x 1	€13.39	🌀
242479	Kulana Pure Orange Juice From Concentrate	1L x 12	€18.99	
383596	Kulana Pure Apple Juice From Concentrate	1L x 12	€14.89	
681890	Flahavan Porridge Oat Original	4KG x 1	€9.99	
681889	Flahavan Porridge Oats Organic	4KG x 1	€13.89	
712603	Oatier Barista Oat Milk	1LT x 6	€12.99	🌀
720441	Oatier Barista Oat Milk Gluten Free	1LT x 6	€14.99	🌀
706189	Chefs Kitchen Compote Blackberry & Apple	1.3KG x 1	€6.75	
723251	Deli Container Clear Round Rpet 12oz	32PK x 1	€3.65	
723254	Deli Container Lid Clear Round Rpet 12oz	32PK x 1	€2.49	
724846	Ardo Eldorado Salad	1.5KG x 4	€24.99	❄️
724847	Ardo Sapphira Salad	1.5KG x 4	€24.99	❄️

Scan for info on healthy salads



Look what's
NEW

COMFORT FOOD

tasty traditions



Elevate your menu with the rich, hearty taste of pork and bacon—comfort food that never goes out of style. These versatile options paired with tasty traditional sides are sure to please.

CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PRICE	
677318	William's Gate Half Bacon Loin Approx. 3kg	PER KG	€5.49	
711701	Kilbride Buttered Cabbage	2.5KG x 1	€8.99	
711715	Kilbride Mashed Carrot & Parsnip	2.5KG x 1	€10.99	
711717	Kilbride Mashed Potato	2.5KG x 1	€9.99	
651408	Knorr Parsley Sauce Mix	5LT x 1	€9.99	

FOOD WITH Seasonal sides



From vibrant green beans to creamy mash, embrace the classics. These timeless pairings deliver the ultimate comfort factor.

CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PRICE	
657807	William's Gate Pork Belly Approx. 4.5kg	Per KG	€6.49	
694027	Green Beans Whole Frozen	1KG x 10	€16.49	
696080	Carrot And Parsnip Frozen	1KG x 10	€13.99	
663948	Aviko Mashed Potatoes	2.5KG x 4	€25.99	
619690	Schwartz Bramley Apple Sauce	1.3KG x 1	€11.45	
663396	Chef's Kitchen Table Salt	6KG x 1	€5.19	
684698	Chef's Kitchen Cracked Black Pepper	550G x 1	€23.99	

OWN Brand

BWG
BREAD & BUTTER
CONFERENCE

Chef's Kitchen and Gourmet Kitchen are our exclusive own-brand range of high-quality products. Every item is carefully selected by our specialist Buyers and then put to the test in our very own commercial kitchen. Helping you lower your costs without compromising on quality.

CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PRICE	
695913	Gourmet Kitchen Breaded Chicken Fillet 155g	1.25KG x 4	€34.99	✳
697064	Gourmet Kitchen Southern Fried Chicken Fillet 160g	1.25KG x 4	€34.99	✳
702989	Gourmet Kitchen Hot & Spicy Chicken Fillet 160g	1.25KG x 4	€34.99	✳
692292	Gourmet Kitchen Fries 14mm X 14mm	2.5KG x 4	€13.95	✳
695836	Gourmet Kitchen Fries 12mm X 12mm	2.5KG x 4	€13.95	✳
810063	Chef's Kitchen Fresh Pork Sausage 8's	4.54KG x 1	€18.99	✳
810064	Chef's Kitchen Fresh Pork Sausage 16's	4.54KG x 1	€18.99	✳
656538	Chef's Kitchen Fresh Cocktail Sausage	4.54KG x 1	€19.99	✳
655263	Chef's Kitchen Eggs Medium Loose	30DOZ x 1	€74.99	
647204	Chef's Kitchen Rindless Rashers	2.27KG x 1	€12.49	✳
810065	Chef's Kitchen Fresh White Sliced Pudding	4.54KG x 1	€16.99	✳
810066	Chef's Kitchen Fresh Black Sliced Pudding	4.54KG x 1	€16.99	✳
644716	Chef's Kitchen Catering Spread	2KG x 6	€26.95	✳
654787	Chef's Kitchen White Cheddar Block	2KG x 10	€149.89	✳
715140	Chef's Kitchen Vanilla Ice Cream	4LT x 4	€19.95	✳
715143	Chef's Kitchen Strawberry Ice Cream	4LT x 4	€19.95	✳
715144	Chef's Kitchen Chocolate Ice Cream	4LT x 4	€19.95	✳
722674	Chef's Kitchen Salted Caramel Ice Cream	4LT x 4	€19.95	✳
810072	Chef's Kitchen Easy Cook Rice	5KG x 1	€10.49	
718740	Chef's Kitchen Plain Flour	16KG x 1	€16.79	
659357	Chef's Kitchen Self Raising Flour	16KG x 1	€16.79	
659343	Chef's Kitchen Wholemeal Flour	16KG x 1	€16.79	

Chef's Kitchen



Extensive Range

Premium Quality

Great Value

CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PRICE
810029	Chef's Kitchen Curry Sauce	15LT x 1	€36.99
649669	Chef's Kitchen Chicken Bouillon Paste	40LT x 1	€12.79
649670	Chef's Kitchen Vegetable Bouillon Paste	40LT x 1	€12.79
649668	Chef's Kitchen Beef Bouillon Paste	40LT x 1	€12.79
718259	Chef's Kitchen Marmalade	2.5KG x 1	€7.05
718261	Chef's Kitchen Strawberry Jam Bucket	2.5KG x 1	€7.79
718266	Chef's Kitchen Raspberry Jam Bucket	2.5KG x 1	€9.45
620511	Chef's Kitchen White Sugar Sachet 4g	1000 PK	€7.99
620512	Chef's Kitchen Brown Sugar Sachet 4g	1000 PK	€9.49
642693	Chef's Kitchen White Sugar Stick 4g	1000 PK	€9.69
642694	Chef's Kitchen Brown Sugar Stick 4g	1000 PK	€10.69
715939	Chefs Kitchen Catering Foil 450mm X 90m	ROLL X 6	€62.99
715941	Chefs Kitchen Cling Film 450mm X 300m	ROLL x 6	€41.95
715943	Chefs Kitchen Cling Film 300mm X 300m	ROLL X 6	€29.59
715945	Chefs Kitchen Baking Parchment 450mm X 50m	ROLL X 6	€34.69
685704	Chefs Kitchen Refuse Bag Black Heavy	25PK x 2	€7.25
651606	Chef's Kitchen Lined Kraft Bags 2lb 7" X 9"	5KG x 1	€10.19
706499	Chefs Kitchen Foil Containers & Lid 4" X 5"	20PK x 1	€2.09
706502	Chefs Kitchen Foil Containers With Lids 4" X 8"	20PK x 1	€2.89
659896	Chefs Kitchen Foil Containers With Lids 6" X 9"	25PK x 1	€7.15
723298	Chefs Kitchen Aqueous Double Wall Cup 8oz	25PK x 1	€1.49
723302	Chefs Kitchen Aqueous Double Wall Cup 12oz	25PK x 1	€1.79
694516	Lid Hot Cup White 10/12/16oz	100PK x 1	€2.19
673149	Chefs Kitchen Centrefeed 2ply Foodgrade	400 SHEETS x 6	€10.65

Scan here for
more offers



SPOTLIGHT ON Smart Savings



Thank you for your order.
For future orders call a member of our dedicated
Telesales team today on 021 454 8700

CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PRICE
810063	Chef's Kitchen Fresh Pork Sausages 8's	4.54KG x 1	€18.99
622940	Bainne Ur Whole Milk	2LT x 6	€12.99
622941	Bainne Ur Low Fat Milk	2LT x 6	€12.99
715140	Chef's Kitchen Vanilla Ice Cream	4LT x 4	€19.95
715143	Chef's Kitchen Strawberry Ice Cream	4LT x 4	€19.95
715144	Chef's Kitchen Chocolate Ice Cream	4LT x 4	€19.95
722674	Chef's Kitchen Salted Caramel Ice Cream	4LT x 4	€19.95
242479	Kulana Pure Orange Juice From Concentrate	1L x 12	€18.99
383596	Kulana Pure Apple Juice From Concentrate	1L x 12	€14.89
718740	Chef's Kitchen Plain Flour	16KG x 1	€16.79
659357	Chef's Kitchen Self Raising Flour	16KG x 1	€16.79
659343	Chef's Kitchen Wholemeal Flour	16KG x 1	€16.79
723298	Chefs Kitchen Aqueous Double Wall Cup 8oz	25PK x 1	€1.49
723302	Chefs Kitchen Aqueous Double Wall Cup 12oz	25PK x 1	€1.79
694516	Lid Hot Cup White 10/12/16oz	100PK x 1	€2.19
673149	Chefs Kitchen Centrefeed 2ply (Foodgrade)	400 SHEETS x 6 PK	€10.65



FOR A CHANCE TO WIN A
€250 VOUCHER*
PLEASE FILL IN OUR SHORT SURVEY



*T&Cs Apply



Telesales

Nationwide 021 454 8700



Online

www.bwgfoodservice.ie



Order Online

www.shoplink.ie



Social

@BWGFoodservice



OWN
Brand



CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PRICE
810073	CHEF'S KITCHEN EASY COOK RICE	25KG x 1	€53.49
663025	CHEF'S KITCHEN MARMALADE 20G	20G x 96	€6.99
663023	CHEF'S KITCHEN STRAWBERRY JAM 20G	20G x 96	€7.69
663022	CHEF'S KITCHEN ASSORTED JAM PORTIONS 20G	20G x 96	€7.69
663024	CHEF'S KITCHEN RASPBERRY JAM 20G	20G x 96	€7.69
663021	CHEF'S KITCHEN BLACKCURRANT JAM 20G	20G x 96	€7.69
664228	CHEF'S KITCHEN PURE HONEY	454G x 1	€2.35
663036	CHEF'S KITCHEN PURE HONEY	3.7KG x 1	€15.99
644097	CHEF'S KITCHEN PICKLED SLICED BEETROOT	2.3KG	€5.39
684696	CHEF'S KITCHEN CAJUN SEASONING	580G	€6.49
684706	CHEF'S KITCHEN PAPRIKA	550G	€7.45
684702	CHEF'S KITCHEN MIXED HERBS	180G	€3.95
684708	CHEF'S KITCHEN PARSLEY	120G	€3.29
684704	CHEF'S KITCHEN OREGANO	150G	€4.25
620514	CHEF'S KITCHEN PEPPER	SACH x 1000	€5.15
620513	CHEF'S KITCHEN SALT	SACH x 1000	€2.55
663396	CHEF'S KITCHEN TABLE SALT	6KG x 1	€5.19
704321	CHEF'S KITCHEN DISTILLED MALT VINEGAR	5LT	€3.55
706192	CHEFS KITCHEN MANGO PINEAPPLE & CHILLI CHUTNEY	1.3KG x 1	€7.45
706189	CHEFS KITCHEN BLACKBERRY & APPLE COMPOTE	1.3KG x 1	€6.75
685705	CHEFS KITCHEN REFUSE SACK CLEAR TWIN ROLL 26" X 44"	25PK x 2	€7.59
647101	CHEF'S KITCHEN FOIL PLATE 9"	50PK x 1	€6.15
663436	CHEF'S KITCHEN CLEAR PLASTIC CUPS 7oz	100PCE x 1	€1.95
647099	CHEF'S KITCHEN HALF PINT GLASS POLYPROPLENE	50PK x 1	€2.55
647098	CHEF'S KITCHEN PINT GLASS POLYPROPLENE	50PK x 1	€3.79

